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EFX-GLDL1OW

@90mm x 72mm

120°
85-260Vac
50/60 Hz
10W
700mA
- EFX-GLDL1OW 0.93
Colours: Samsung
] White 95%
[] Silver
Warm White 3000k
Other colours available on request. Pure White 6000k
Cool White 4000k
Warm White 800Im
Pure White 900Im
The Eco-FX LED Downlight offers high Cool White 850Im
luminosity COB LEDs giving efficient heat 80Im/w
dissapation and produces a softer light. Warm White >80
The long life driver offers constant current
50,000Hrs
and voltage.
-25° / +60°
20
@70mm

o =~ 72mm

A enm R
/ @ 90mm

Ll e (S B
T oS @

Eco-FX Limited
Office 1, 192 Shoreham Street +44 (0) 114 321 9610 Issue August 2013
Sheffield S1 4SQ, UK enquiries@eco-fx.co.uk www.eco-fx.co.uk ©Copyright 2014 - Eco-FX Limited



